COUNTRY CLUB
4

Overall Presidents' Cup

T N T

T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7

10
11
T12
T12
T12
15
16
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF

Gallucci, Robert
Ricci, Ernie
Varone, Robert
Lupino, Adam
Umbriano, Steve
Disanto, David
Tomolillo, Eric
Nappi, Ken

Heiss, John
Fields, Jeff
Melillo, Jason
Jones, Taylor
Pezzuco, Mike
Abate, Chris
Spirito, Steven
Altieri, Joe
Remillard, Christopher
Almagno, Stephen
McDonough, John
Maloney, Ryan
Vinacco, David
Penza, Joe
Nardolillo, John
Jacavone III, Peter
Perry, Ryan
Smith, Donald
Carroccia, John
Howes II, Rob
Burnett, Kenneth
Phillips, John
Caccia, Mark
Dimartino, Ed
Fugere, Colby
Paolella, Jesse
Martin, Jim

Round 2 Leaderboard

3
E
E

+1

+1
+3
+3
+4
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+10
+17

2024 Presidents' Cup

66
70
71
72
72
73
71
73
73
71
73
71
72
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76

75
74
73
73
73
74
76
75
77
80
79
81
80
81
88

141
144
144
145
145
147
147
148
150
151
152
152
152
154
161
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF

. %._

COUNTRY CLUB
e

$200.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


file:///v2tournaments/10728954476648998303?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231813
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122882
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786257
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677357
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786259
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231805
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625110340701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625110340702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677356
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122903
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122898
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786260
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677360
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677349
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677343
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677337
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122891
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122885
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122880
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122884
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122883
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786267

NS

COUNTRY CLUB
4

O DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF

Cirillo, Nicholas
Giarrusso, Matteo
Cascella, Ken
Cioffi, Bob
Cooper, Jonathan
Brown, Jim
Samayoa, Carlos
Voccia, Robert
Nelson, Hal
Howes, Rob
Carlone, Richard
Mansour, Mike
Ragosta, Robert
Pogatchnik, James
Nardolillo, Al
Hysell, Ian
Catalano, Anthony
Amoriggi, Peter
Ragosta, Stephen
Germani, Peter
Frias, Paulo

Dias, Don
Cosgrove, Tom
Douglas, Ray
Contreras, Joe
Ferrieri, Robert
Coletti, Donnie
Garzone, Peter
Tremblay, Chris
Comella, Robert
Dias, John
Maintanis, Jim
Ventura, Greg
Curley, John
Fossa, Cameron
Conte, Sennen
St. Andre, Justin
Antonelli, Don
Saccoccio, Mark
Koziol, Michael

2024 Presidents' Cup

Round 2 Leaderboard

76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81

© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF

CHpine:

COUNTRY CLUB
%4

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231806
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677359
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786262
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786256
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677358
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677347
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677351
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677350
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677342
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122881
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231810
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231808
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677355
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677346
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677345
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677338
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122900
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122899
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122896
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624942568958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786266
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231814
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231809
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122894
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122893
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122892
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786258
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677339
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122901
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122890
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122886
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625110340703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786264

ot 2024 Presidents' Cup oM

C?/UNTRV cLuB C?&NTRV cLuB
Round 2 Leaderboard

© DNF Sheehan, Don - 81 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Catamero, Vin - 81 O DNF $0.00
@ DNF Travelyn, Ken - 81 O DNF $0.00
@ DNF Brousseau, Tyler - 81 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Delgreco, Raymond - 82 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Mercurio, Anthony - 82 O DNF $0.00
© DNF Migliaccio, Joe - 82 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Atamian, James - 82 O DNF $0.00
© DNF Russo, Al - 82 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Poland, Tyler - 82 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Buehrer, Ralph - 83 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Moses, Larry - 83 O DNF $0.00
© DNF St Jean, Keith - 84 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Vescera, Michael - 84 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Russo, Steven - 84 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Rossi, Steve - 84 O DNF $0.00
© DNF Coletti, Don - 85 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Fogg, Daniel - 85 O DNF $0.00
@ DNF Jacavone Jr, Peter - 85 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Lazieh, Alec - 86 O DNF $0.00
© DNF Gibbons, Stephen - 87 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Maggiacomo, Jim - 89 O DNF $0.00
O DNF Duarte, Alan - 89 O DNF $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $450.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786263
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677353
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122902
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786265
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677348
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677344
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677340
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786268
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976123391
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786255
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231815
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122897
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122887
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231812
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231811
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669624976122888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786261
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625076786250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625043231798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10729669625009677341

