

2024 Presidents' Cup



Round 2 Leaderboard

Overall Presidents' Cup

Pos.	Player	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse
1	Gallucci, Robert	-4	72	68	140	\$200.00
2	Ricci, Ernie	-3	66	75	141	\$150.00
Т3	Varone, Robert	E	70	74	144	\$50.00
Т3	Lupino, Adam	Е	71	73	144	\$50.00
T5	Umbriano, Steve	+1	72	73	145	\$0.00
T5	Disanto, David	+1	72	73	145	\$0.00
T7	Tomolillo, Eric	+3	73	74	147	\$0.00
T7	Nappi, Ken	+3	71	76	147	\$0.00
9	Heiss, John	+4	73	75	148	\$0.00
10	Fields, Jeff	+6	73	77	150	\$0.00
11	Melillo, Jason	+7	71	80	151	\$0.00
T12	Jones, Taylor	+8	73	79	152	\$0.00
T12	Pezzuco, Mike	+8	71	81	152	\$0.00
T12	Abate, Chris	+8	72	80	152	\$0.00
15	Spirito, Steven	+10	73	81	154	\$0.00
16	Altieri, Joe	+17	73	88	161	\$0.00
DNF	Remillard, Christopher	-	74		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Almagno, Stephen	-	74		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	McDonough, John	-	74		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Maloney, Ryan	-	74		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Vinacco, David	-	74		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Penza, Joe	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Nardolillo, John	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Jacavone III, Peter	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Perry, Ryan	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Smith, Donald	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Carroccia, John	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Howes II, Rob	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Burnett, Kenneth	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Phillips, John	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Caccia, Mark	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Dimartino, Ed	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Fugere, Colby	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Paolella, Jesse	-	75		1 DNF	\$0.00
DNF	Martin, Jim	-	76		1 DNF	\$0.00



2024 Presidents' Cup



Round 2 Leaderboard

1 DNF	Cirillo, Nicholas	-	76	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Giarrusso, Matteo	-	76	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Cascella, Ken	-	76	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Cioffi, Bob	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Cooper, Jonathan	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Brown, Jim	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Samayoa, Carlos	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Voccia, Robert	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Nelson, Hal	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Howes, Rob	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Carlone, Richard	-	77	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Mansour, Mike	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Ragosta, Robert	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Pogatchnik, James	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Nardolillo, Al	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Hysell, Ian	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Catalano, Anthony	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Amoriggi, Peter	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Ragosta, Stephen	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Germani, Peter	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Frias, Paulo	-	78	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Dias, Don	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Cosgrove, Tom	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Douglas, Ray	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Contreras, Joe	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Ferrieri, Robert	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Coletti, Donnie	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Garzone, Peter	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Tremblay, Chris	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Comella, Robert	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Dias, John	-	79	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Maintanis, Jim	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Ventura, Greg	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Curley, John	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Fossa, Cameron	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Conte, Sennen	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	St. Andre, Justin	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Antonelli, Don	-	80	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Saccoccio, Mark	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Koziol, Michael	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00



2024 Presidents' Cup



Round 2 Leaderboard

1 DNF	Sheehan, Don	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Catamero, Vin	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Travelyn, Ken	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Brousseau, Tyler	-	81	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Delgreco, Raymond	-	82	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Mercurio, Anthony	-	82	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Migliaccio, Joe	-	82	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Atamian, James	-	82	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Russo, Al	-	82	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Poland, Tyler	-	82	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Buehrer, Ralph	-	83	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Moses, Larry	-	83	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	St Jean, Keith	-	84	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Vescera, Michael	-	84	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Russo, Steven	-	84	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Rossi, Steve	-	84	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Coletti, Don	-	85	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Fogg, Daniel	-	85	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Jacavone Jr, Peter	-	85	1 DNF	\$0.00
6 DNF	Lazieh, Alec	-	86	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Gibbons, Stephen	-	87	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Maggiacomo, Jim	-	89	1 DNF	\$0.00
1 DNF	Duarte, Alan	-	89	1 DNF	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$450.00